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            WWOA AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Deadline: July 23, 2025

1. Check Award Nomination:		

Bernauer ____  Crabtree ____  Albers-Templeton Service ____   Newcomer of the Year ____			   
Regional Operator _____   (regional affiliation) _________________

2. Nominee’s Information:

Nominee’s Name ______________________   Address: _____________________________

City: ______________   State:  _________________   Zip: ____________

Home Phone: _____________   Work Phone: _______________

Employer: _________________________________________________

Occupation/Job Title: _________________________________________

Date Joined WWOA: ________________  WWOA Membership Number: ______________

Regional Affiliation: ___________________  Regional Officer Position(s) ______________

3. Brief Description of Nominee Activities and Achievements: (attach sheets if needed)  

___________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________________________________

4. Why Do You Feel Nominee is Deserving of the Award?   (attach sheets if needed)  

___________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________________________________

5. Please Complete the Following:  

Submitter Name: ____________________________________________________________

Address:  ____________________________  City: _________________________________

State: _______________________________    Zip:_________________________________
Please email nomination forms – 
For Bernauer, Service, Crabtree,			For Regional Operator Awards:
and Newcomer of the Year to: 			See page 2 for submittal contact.

Ben Brooks – President Elect				
Email: Ben.Brooks@wausauwi.gov 









Regional Operator awards contacts are the regional chairs unless otherwise noted:

	
	Chair

	Lake Michigan
	Jesse Valukas
jesse.valukas@kielwi.gov 


	North Central
	Pat Morrow
PMorrow@msa-ps.com 


	Northwest
	Brooke Klingbeil 
bklingbeil@wrwa.org 


	Southern
	Joe Thompson
jthompson@drydon.com  


	Southeast
	Emily Nurmi
emily@williamreidltd.com 

	West Central
	Joe Intihar
jintihar@hudsonwi.gov 






The regional awards committees are to forward the selected nominee to Ben Brooks Ben.Brooks@wausauwi.gov by July 23, 2025 for approval by the board.
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